
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and Prevailing GST

Aperitifs
Kir
Kir Royale
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Ricard
Campari

Beers
Corona (Bottle)
Tiger (Bottle)
Heneiken (Draught)

Sommelier Selection

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux Prestige (Merlot, Cabernet)
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Côtes du Rhône (Grenache, Syrah)
JP Maldant, Bourgogne Cote d’Or (Pinot Noir)

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux White (Sauvignon, Semillon)
Dubois, Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits (Chardonnay) 

Red Wine

White Wine

16
18
15
15
12
16

13
13
17

Rosé Wine
Château de St Martin, Cru Classé de Provence Rosé - Organic

Champagne 

Jean Vesselle, Champagne Brut Reserve NV 

Glass             Carafe            Bottle             

Glass

Half Pint

19

18 59                           80

18 59                           80

17 54                           78

25 98

17 54                           78

22 70                           98

22 70                           98



Champagne & White Wine

BURGUNDY (Chardonnay)

Gérard Tremblay, Chablis 2023
Francois de Nicolay, Bouzeron 2017 
Domaine Delagrange, Meursault 2021

LOIRE VALLEY (Sauvignon Blanc)

Lucien Crochet, Sancerre 2023
Chateau de Tracy, Pouilly-Fumé Mademoiselle de T. 2022 (37.5cl)
Tracy & Cie, Pouilly-Fumé Argile A Silex 2023

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and Prevailing GST

CHAMPAGNE

Jean Vesselle, "Oeil de Perdrix" Brut NV (Pinot Noir)
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Brut Prestige NV (70% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay)
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier)
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2014 (60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay)

108
118
148
588

88
108
158

88
68
98

Bottle

Château Haut Lagrange, Pessac Leognan white 2020 (Semillon, Sauvignon) 108
Château Guiraud, Sauternes 2016 (Semillon, Sauvignon) 158

BORDEAUX 

Alfredo Arribas Portal del Priorat, Trossos Sants 2018 (Garnacha Blanca) 88

Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Nicoleo 2019 (Grechetto, Chardonnay) 78

SPAIN

ITALY



Château La Fleur, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2020 
Château La Gaffeliere, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classé 2014
Château La Fleur De Bouard Lalande de Pomerol 2014
Fugue de Nenin, Pomerol 2019
Clos L'Eglise Pomerol 2020

Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2017
Château Cos d’Estournel, Saint Estèphe « Pagodes De Cos » 2017 
Château Haut Marbuzet, Saint- Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020
Château Fonbadet, Pauillac 2016
Château Pédesclaux, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2017
Château Gloria, Saint-Julien 2019
Château Saint Pierre, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Branaire Ducru, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2014
Château La Tour de Mons, Margaux Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 2020 
Château Cantenac Brown, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2019
Château Lascombes, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Durfort Vivens, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2009
Château Cambon La Pelouse, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2017 / 2018
Château Doyac Haut Médoc 2020
Château Charmail, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020
Château Cantemerle, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château La Lagune, Haut-Médoc 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2015
Château Haut Bergey, Pessac Léognan 2020 
Château Carbonnieux, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020
Château Larrivet Haut Brion, Pessac Léognan 2020
Château Malartic Lagravière, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020

118
218
138
158
268

BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK

Red Wine
PREMIUM WINE

Château Pavie, Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2010
Château Calon Segur, Saint Estèphe 2020
Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse, Pauillac 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2017
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009
Château Palmer, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2012 
Edouard Delaunay, Clos de la Roche Grand Cru 2017 

858
458
538

1588
688
588

BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK
108
158
168
148
168
158
218
228
98

178
218
268
98

108
118
168
188
108
138
168
238

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

MAGNUM (1.5L)

Château Cos Labory, Saint-Estèphe 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016
Les Charmes De Kirwan, Margaux 2016
Gigondas Vielles Vignes, Domaine de Boissan 2021
Domaine Dubois Bourgogne Cote d'Or Vielles Vignes 2021
Toscana, Podernuovo A Palazzone Argirio 2013

288
208
188
178
198



Castilla La Mancha, Allegranza “ Single Vineyard ” 2018 (Tempranillo)
Tosalet, Priorat Vinyes Velles 2016 (Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon)

Maison Le Nid, Moulin A Vent Tradition 2021
Joseph Burrier, Fleurie Colonies de Rochegrès 2019

RHÔNE VALLEY (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)

Dubois et Fils, Vosne Romanée Les Chalandins 2020
Chevillon-Chezeaux, Bourgogne, Hautes Cotes de Nuits 2022
Domaine Delagrange, Pommard Les Vaumuriens Hauts 2021
Domaine Delagrange, Volnay Vielles Vignes 2021

188 
118
168
158

BURGUNDY (Pinot Noir)

E. Guigal, Côtes du Rhône 2022 
Alain Jaume, Gigondas Terrasses De Montmirail 2020 
Chêne Bleu, Ventoux Astralabe 2019 - Organic
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Marceau 2020 - Organic

118
128
158

ITALY

Azienda Agricola San Lorenzo, Montecucco Animoso 2018 (Sangiovese)
Ca’ Di Pesa, Chianti Classico Riserva 2018 (Sangiovese)
Tenuta Corte Pavone, Brunello di Montalcino 2017 (Sangiovese)

SPAIN

AUSTRALIA

Ingram Road, Heathcote The Traditional 2019 (Cabernet- Shiraz)
Amelia Park, Frankland River Reserve 2021 (Shiraz)

48
138

98
128

BEAUJOLAIS (Gamay)

98
108

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

Red Wine & Digestif

118
138
98

148

LOIRE VALLEY

Francois Chidaine, Touraine 2021 (Cabernet Franc, Malbec) - Organic
Château de Fosse Sèche, Saumur Eolithe 2022 (Cabernet Franc) - Organic

98
118

DIGESTIF / PORT WINE

Ramos Pinto Porto-Quinta Ervamoira 10 years (45ml)
Limoncello 
Calvados (45ml) 
House Cognac VSOP (45ml) 
House Armagnac VSOP (45ml) 
Guy Lheraud, Cognac Eugenie XO (45ml) 
Darroze Bas Armagnac Chateau De Lahitte 1982 (45ml) 
Guy Lheraud, Gaston Legrand 1962 (45ml) 

19
18
17
17
17
24
30
48



LIQUORS

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Whisky

Tequila

Absolut Blue (45ml) 
Grey Goose (45ml) 

Mount Gay Rum (45ml) 
Bacardi Carta Blanca (45ml) 

Bombay Sapphire (45ml) 

Johnnie Walker Black Label (45ml) 
Jameson (45ml) 
The Macallan Double Cask 12 years (45ml) 
Yamazaki 12 years (45ml) 

Patron Silver  

Liqueurs

Amaretto (45ml) 
Grand Marnier (45ml) 
Sambuca (45ml) 
Kahlua (45ml) 
Frangelico (45ml) 

18
18
18
18
18

16
18

16
18

18

16
16
18
38

18

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

COCKTAIL

Negroni
Old Fashioned
Espresso Martini
Orange Mimosa
Margarita

23
23
23
23
23

ALCOHOL FREE / JUICE / SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice / Orange Juice 
Coca Cola / Coke Zero / Ginger Ale / Sprite / Ice Lemon Tea 
Purezza Still Water (Free Flow, Per Pax)
Sparkling Water (San Pellegrino) / Still Water (Evian)

7
7
2

11
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