

<i>Aperitifs</i>	Glass
Kir	16
Kir Royale	18
Martini Rosso	15
Martini Bianco	15
Ricard	12
Campari	16

<i>Beers</i>	Half	Pint
Corona (Bottle)	13	
Tiger (Bottle)	13	
Heneiken (Draught)	17	19

<i>Sommelier Selection</i>	Glass	Carafe	Bottle
-----------------------------------	--------------	---------------	---------------

Red Wine

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux Prestige (Merlot, Cabernet)	18	59	80
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Côtes du Rhône (Grenache, Syrah)	18	59	80
JP Maldant, Bourgogne Cote d'Or (Pinot Noir)	22	70	98

White Wine

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux White (Sauvignon, Semillon)	17	54	78
Dubois, Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits (Chardonnay)	22	70	98

Rosé Wine

Château de St Martin, Cru Classé de Provence Rosé - Organic	17	54	78
--	----	----	----

Champagne

Jean Vesselle, Champagne Brut Reserve NV	25		98
--	----	--	----

Champagne & White Wine

CHAMPAGNE

Bottle

Jean Vesselle, "Oeil de Perdrix" Brut NV (Pinot Noir)	108
Jean Vesselle, Grand Cru Brut Prestige NV (70% Pinot Noir, 30% Chardonnay)	118
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier)	148
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2014 (60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay)	588

BURGUNDY (Chardonnay)

Gérard Tremblay, Chablis 2023	88
Francois de Nicolay, Bouzeron 2017	108
Domaine Delagrangé, Meursault 2021	158

LOIRE VALLEY (Sauvignon Blanc)

Lucien Crochet, Sancerre 2023	88
Chateau de Tracy, Pouilly-Fumé Mademoiselle de T. 2022 (37.5cl)	68
Tracy & Cie, Pouilly-Fumé Argile A Silex 2023	98

BORDEAUX

Château Haut Lagrange, Pessac Leognan white 2020 (Semillon, Sauvignon)	108
Château Guiraud, Sauternes 2016 (Semillon, Sauvignon)	158

ITALY

Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Nicoleo 2019 (Grechetto, Chardonnay)	78
--	----

SPAIN

Alfredo Arribas Portal del Priorat, Trossos Sants 2018 (Garnacha Blanca)	88
--	----

Red Wine

PREMIUM WINE

Château Pavie, Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2010	858
Château Calon Segur, Saint Estèphe 2020	458
Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse, Pauillac 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2017	538
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009	1588
Château Palmer, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2012	688
Edouard Delaunay, Clos de la Roche Grand Cru 2017	588

BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK

Château La Fleur, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2020	118
Château La Gaffeliere, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Classé 2014	218
Château La Fleur De Bouard Lalande de Pomerol 2014	138
Fugue de Nenin, Pomerol 2019	158
Clos L'Eglise Pomerol 2020	268

BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK

Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2017	108
Château Cos d'Estournel, Saint Estèphe « Pagodes De Cos » 2017	158
Château Haut Marbuzet, Saint- Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020	168
Château Fonbadet, Pauillac 2016	148
Château Pédesclaux, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2017	168
Château Gloria, Saint-Julien 2019	158
Château Saint Pierre, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2020	218
Château Branaire Ducru, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2014	228
Château La Tour de Mons, Margaux Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 2020	98
Château Cantenac Brown, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2019	178
Château Lascombes, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2020	218
Château Durfort Vivens, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2009	268
Château Cambon La Pelouse, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2017 / 2018	98
Château Doyac Haut Médoc 2020	108
Château Charmail, Haut Médoc Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020	118
Château Cantemerle, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020	168
Château La Lagune, Haut-Médoc 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2015	188
Château Haut Bergey, Pessac Léognan 2020	108
Château Carbonnieux, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020	138
Château Larrivet Haut Brion, Pessac Léognan 2020	168
Château Malartic Lagravière, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020	238

MAGNUM (1.5L)

Château Cos Labory, Saint-Estèphe 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016	288
Les Charmes De Kirwan, Margaux 2016	208
Gigondas Vieilles Vignes, Domaine de Boissan 2021	188
Domaine Dubois Bourgogne Cote d'Or Vieilles Vignes 2021	178
Toscana, Podernuovo A Palazzone Argirio 2013	198

Red Wine & Digestif

BURGUNDY (Pinot Noir)

Dubois et Fils, Vosne Romanée Les Chalandins 2020	188
Chevillon-Chezeaux, Bourgogne, Hautes Cotes de Nuits 2022	118
Domaine Delagrangé, Pommard Les Vaumuriens Hauts 2021	168
Domaine Delagrangé, Volnay Vieilles Vignes 2021	158

BEAUJOLAIS (Gamay)

Maison Le Nid, Moulin A Vent Tradition 2021	98
Joseph Burrier, Fleurie Colonies de Rochegrès 2019	108

LOIRE VALLEY

Francois Chidaine, Touraine 2021 (Cabernet Franc, Malbec) - Organic	98
Château de Fosse Sèche, Saumur Eolithe 2022 (Cabernet Franc) - Organic	118

RHÔNE VALLEY (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)

E. Guigal, Côtes du Rhône 2022	118
Alain Jaume, Gigondas Terrasses De Montmirail 2020	138
Chêne Bleu, Ventoux Astralabe 2019 - Organic	98
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Marceau 2020 - Organic	148

ITALY

Azienda Agricola San Lorenzo, Montecucco Animoso 2018 (Sangiovese)	118
Ca' Di Pesa, Chianti Classico Riserva 2018 (Sangiovese)	128
Tenuta Corte Pavone, Brunello di Montalcino 2017 (Sangiovese)	158

SPAIN

Castilla La Mancha, Allegranza “ Single Vineyard ” 2018 (Tempranillo)	98
Tosalet, Priorat Vinyes Velles 2016 (Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon)	128

AUSTRALIA

Ingram Road, Heathcote The Traditional 2019 (Cabernet- Shiraz)	48
Amelia Park, Frankland River Reserve 2021 (Shiraz)	138

DIGESTIF / PORT WINE

Ramos Pinto Porto-Quinta Ervamoira 10 years (45ml)	19
Limoncello	18
Calvados (45ml)	17
House Cognac VSOP (45ml)	17
House Armagnac VSOP (45ml)	17
Guy Lheraud, Cognac Eugenie XO (45ml)	24
Darroze Bas Armagnac Chateau De Lahitte 1982 (45ml)	30
Guy Lheraud, Gaston Legrand 1962 (45ml)	48

LIQUORS

Vodka

Absolut Blue (45ml)	16
Grey Goose (45ml)	18

Rum

Mount Gay Rum (45ml)	16
Bacardi Carta Blanca (45ml)	18

Gin

Bombay Sapphire (45ml)	18
------------------------	----

Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label (45ml)	16
Jameson (45ml)	16
The Macallan Double Cask 12 years (45ml)	18
Yamazaki 12 years (45ml)	38

Tequila

Patron Silver	18
---------------	----

Liqueurs

Amaretto (45ml)	18
Grand Marnier (45ml)	18
Sambuca (45ml)	18
Kahlua (45ml)	18
Frangelico (45ml)	18

COCKTAIL

Negroni	23
Old Fashioned	23
Espresso Martini	23
Orange Mimosa	23
Margarita	23

ALCOHOL FREE / JUICE / SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice / Orange Juice	7
Coca Cola / Coke Zero / Ginger Ale / Sprite / Ice Lemon Tea	7
Purezza Still Water (Free Flow, Per Pax)	2
Sparkling Water (San Pellegrino) / Still Water (Evian)	11

